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COCKTAILS

Negroni   £9.50
Beefeater gin, Campari, Martini Rosso	

Salty Paloma	    £9.00
Olmeca tequila, pink grapefruit juice, lime, soda	

Hugo   £8.50
Beefeater gin, elderflower cordial, mint, cucumber, soda      

Tommy’s Margarita	    £8.50
Olmeca Gold tequila, lime juice, agave syrup	

Passionfruit Martini	    £9.00
Vodka, passionfruit	

Espresso Martini	    £9.00
Vodka, espresso, sugar syrup	

Orange & Basil Smash   	  £9.00 
Edinburgh orange & basil gin, fresh orange juice, lime & basil  

Lemon Gin Fizz 	 £8.50
Round House gin, fresh lemon juice, elderflower cordial, soda	

Stormy Banana   	  £8.50
Langs banana rum, Lixir ginger beer, lime	

Old Fashioned    	  £9.50
Bulleit Rye, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters	

SUSTAINABLE SERVE	

Urban Forest 	 £9.50
Sapling vodka, cucumber, yuzu & rosemary Punchy,
Aperol, Angostura, rosemary & cucumber	

Climate Cooler   	  £9.50
Two Drifters carbon negative signature rum, 		
blood orange, bitters & cardamom Punchy, orange wheel	



3

SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz	  £8.50
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange wheel	

Lillet Spritz	   £8.50
Lillet Rosé, prosecco, strawberry, cucumber, mint	

Peach & Lime Spritz 	  £8.50
Peach gin, lime & lemongrass cordial, prosecco	

Elderflower & Grapefruit Spritz 	  £8.50
Mirabeau gin, grapefruit juice, elderflower cordial, prosecco

NO & LOW

Crodino 1965 Aperitivo 0%		   £5.00
One of Italy’s favourite Aperitivos for over 50 years.	
Crodino, orange wedge, served over ice	

FTC 0%	 		   £7.00
Crossip Fresh Citrus, Lixir elderflower tonic, 
cucumber & lemon

OUR FAVOURITE G&T’S

Roundhouse Gin  		   £7.00
Lixir tonic, basil, pink grapefruit wedge

Malfy Con Limone 		   £7.50
Lixir elderflower tonic, lemon wheel	

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Gin		   £7.50
Lixir rhubarb & ginger tonic, lemon wheel

Malfy Rosa Gin  		   £7.50
Lixir pink grapefruit tonic, pink grapefruit wedge

Edinburgh Gin 	  £7.50
Lixir tonic, lemon wheel
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WHITE

La Campagne, Viognier 	
Languedoc, France	
A classic peachy-apricot flavour	

Bodegas Verum Embrujo Verdejo (V) (Org)	
La Mancha, Spain	
Fruit-forward, bursting with citrus, fennel & pear. 

Caleo Pecorino IGT Terre di Chieti (V) 
Italy, Abruzzo
Delicate peach & crisp lemon with a 
slight nutty & spicy finish.

Roquemolière Picpoul de Pinet (V) 
France, Languedoc-Roussillon	
Crisp & fresh with zingy citrus & white flowers.

Passarella Descoberta Branco (V) 
Portugal, Dao
Elegant Portuguese blend with a firm freshness, 
zingy grapefruit & herbal undertones.

Martín Códax “Alba Martín” Albariño (V) 	
Rias Baixas, Spain	
Juicy peach & floral tones with a citrus backbone. 

Pikes Hills & Valleys Riesling (V) 	
Clare Valley, Australia	
Bright lime & sherbet fruit on the palate	
with an aromatic finish.	

Kir-Yianni Assyrtiko (V) 
Greece, Amyndeon	
Balance & varied with ripe stone fruit, crisp 
acidity & a mineral finish.

       175ml    •    500ml    •    Bottle

£5.60

£6.00

£6.60

£7.40

-

£7.95

-

-

£15.00

£17.00

£18.80

£20.40

-

£22.40

-

-

£22.50

£25.50

£28.00

£30.50

£32.50

£33.50

£35.00

£36.00
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WHITE

Colterenzio Pinot Grigio 
Italy, Alto Adige	
Classy Pinot Grigio at it’s best, floral with 
concentrated pear & pineapple. 

Glazebrook Sauvignon Blanc 
New Zealand, Marlborough	
Intense tropical fruits blend with punchy 
elderflower aromas 

Ken Forrester Old Vine Reserve Chenin Blanc 
(V) South Africa, Sellenbosch
Rich & complex with dried apricots, 
pineapple & soft vanilla spice.

Bonny Doon Le Cigare Blanc (V) 
USA, California	
A unique French white blend produced in 
California. Juicy mango, lime & a flinty 
mineral edge.

Ascheri Gavi di Gavi (V) 
Italy, Piemonte	
Elegant & sophisticated. Balanced white peach, 
nectarine & blossom aromas.

Kooyong Beurrot Pinot Gris (V) 
Australia, Mornington Peninsula	
Full, textured & spicy. Ripe orchard fruits 
mingled with ginger ending on a floral finish.

Domaine Vauroux Chablis (V) 
France, Burgundy
Crisp & pure. Green apple & citrus finished with 
a classic steely mineral tinge.

£8.75

£9.20

-

-

£10.60

-

-

£24.40

£25.80

-

-

£29.80

-

-

£36.50

£38.50

£39.50

£41.00

£44.50

£48.50

£51.00

       175ml    •    500ml    •    Bottle
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RED        175ml    •    500ml    •    Bottle

Le Bosq Rouge, Carignan/Shiraz
Languedoc, France
Showing strawberry & cherry notes with a 
hint of spice

La Copa de Bobal Tinto 
Utiel Requena, Spain	
Rustic & fruit forward, packed with black 
cherries & juicy tannins.

Boheme Primitivo Salento (V) 
Italy, Puglia	
Aroma of plums & strawberry jam. 
Beautifully balanced.

Brave to be Murray Shiraz  (V) 
Australia, New South Wales	
Young energetic Shiraz balanced with a 
touch of vanilla spice. 

Maison Sinnae Cotes Du Rhone Villages ‘Luna’ (V)  
France, Southern Rhone
An elegant Rhone blend full of ripe cherry, 
jam & fig.

Quinta do Crasto Douro (V) 
Portugal, Douro	
A rich & spicy Douro blend with concentrated 
dark fruit flavours & a silky finish.

De Martino Legado Cabernet Sauvignon (V) 
Chile, Isla de Maipo
Vibrant with lots of red fruit & cassis with notes 
of tobacco leaf.

Chaffey Bros La Conquista (V) 
Australia, Eden Valley	
A Tempranillo based blend packed with cherry, 
bramble & hints of chocolate.

£5.60

£6.00

-

£6.90

£7.60

£8.50

-

£9.40

£15.00

£15.50

-

£19.80

£21.00

£24.00

-

£26.40

£22.50

£23.25

£27.50

£29.50

£31.50

£36.00

£36.00

£39.50
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RED

Sierra Cantabria Rioja Crianza 
Spain, Rioja	
Serious & intense. Toasted cocao & coffee balance 
dark berry fruit flavours. 

Chateau Ste Michelle Columbia Valley Merlot 
USA, Washington State	
Complex yet approachable, offering black cherry, 
leather & spice with a long, smooth finish.

Susana Balbo Signature Malbec 
Argentina, Uco Valley	
The ‘signature’ expression of Malbec from Susana 
Balbo. Concentrated blackberries, 
plums & liquorice.

Moulin d’Issan Bordeaux Superieur (V) 
France, Bordeaux
Deeply coloured Bordeaux with vibrant mulberry 
fruit & savoury spices
 
Meinert The Graduate Syrah 
South Africa, Devon Valley	
Elegant Syrah with cloves, berries & peppery spice. 
Concentrated & powerful but restrained as well.

Urlar Organic Pinot Noir (V)  (Org) 
New Zealand, Wairarapa
Refined & softer style of Red with ripe dark plums 
intermingled with savoury notes & exotic spices.

Pago de los Capellanes Crianza (V) 
Spain, Ribera del Duero
Intense Ribera del Duero with oak, vanilla, 
juicy cherry & plum aromas. 
Complex, textured & balanced.

£9.90

-

£11.00

-

-

£13.35

-

       175ml    •    500ml    •    Bottle

£25.80

-

£31.40

-

-

£37.40

-

£41.50

£44.00

£47.00

£52.00

£53.50

£56.00

£64.50
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ROSÉ  175ml    •    500ml    •    Bottle

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE  125ml     •     Bottle

Il Baco prosecco

Moët

Moët Rosé

Veuve Clicquot

	

£6.50  

Granfort, Rosé de Cinsault 
Pays d’Oc, France
This delicious, pale-coloured rosé is made 
using Cinsault grapes which are harvested in the 
cool of the early morning

Ken Forrester Petit Rosé (V) 
South Africa, Stellenbosch
Pale, dry & delicate rose packed with fresh 
strawberries, rose petals & a juicy finish

Planeta Rosé Sicilia DOC (V)  
Italy, Sicily	
Light & attractive nose of 
pomegranate & red cherries.

Le Pas du Moine Provence Rosé Organic 
(V) (ORG) France, Provence
Pale pink, beguiling and elegant. 

£5.60

£7.50

£8.55

£10.75

£32.50

£80.00

£90.00

£85.00

£15.00

£21.00

£24.00

£30.00

£22.50

£31.50

£36.00

£45.00


